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rank name and first name club nat.

1 PETROV Roman KGZ
2 KRYUKOV Denis KGZ
3 NAUMKIN Evgeny KGZ
4 GUZHIEV Egor FAVORIT VYBORG RUS
5 CHERNYKH Alexander KGZ
6 KABANEC Alexei FAVORIT VYBORG RUS
7 CHICHEV Vladimer FAVORIT VYBORG RUS
8 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM-BF PORVOO FIN
9 VINOGRADOV Alexei FAVORIT VYBORG RUS

10 KIVIRINTA Toivo PM-BF PORVOO FIN
11 VINOGRADOV Andrei FAVORIT VYBORG RUS
12 LAUHIO Jesperi HABDA HELSINKI FIN
13 PALTEMAA Pekka HFM HELSINKI FIN
14 LAUHIO Seppo MM HELSINKI FIN
15 STENVALL Rurik PM-BF PORVOO FIN
16 KORHONEN Jonni SASÄ LAPPEENRANT FIN
17 BARBINYAGRA Alexey FAVORIT VYBORG RUS
18 SAARINEN Ilari SASÄ LAPPEENRANT FIN
19 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SASÄ LAPPEENRANT FIN
20 SAIKKO Marko SASÄ LAPPEENRANT FIN
21 NUUJA Kalle HN5O HELSINKI FIN
22 VUORINEN Juha HFM HELSINKI FIN
23 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF PORVOO FIN
24 RISSANEN Joona POM SAVONLINNA FIN
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    0:00
V/M ind. HS

SAARINEN Ilari FIN  4  V  3  4  1  V  0  V  2  3  V  1  0  0  3  0  1  3  V  1  V  V  V 0,348 -33 66
SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN  V  2  4  V  0  V  2  V  1  V  4  3  0  0  V  3  2  4  1  V  0  V  1 0,348 -35 67
SAIKKO Marko FIN  4  V  V  1  1  V  3  V  0  4  V  1  1  2  2  2  0  V  0  V  2  3  4 0,304 -33 65
KORHONEN Jonni FIN  V  V  3  4  3  V  3  4  0  4  V  1  2  0  2  0  2  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,391 -18 77
LAUHIO Jesperi FIN  V  3  V  V  0  V  V  V  1  V  V  2  4  1  1  0  1  1  2  V  V  V  4 0,478 -11 75
HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni FIN  V  V  V  V  V  V  4  V  2  V  V  3  2  1  2  3  V  1  1  V  V  V  V 0,609 23 89
KESKINIVA Arto FIN  2  2  0  3  2  2  0  2  0  V  V  0  3  2  1  2  3  2  4  1  V  1  4 0,130 -57 51
KIVIRINTA Toivo FIN  V  V  V V4 4  V  V  V  4  V  V  3  4  4  3  2  3  4  V  4  4  V  V 0,522 16 98
STENVALL Rurik FIN  3  4  3  V  2  3  V  3  3  V  V  0  3  1  4  V  0  V  V  4  V  V  0 0,391 -14 78
CHERNYKH Alexander KGZ  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  4  2  V  4  V  4  V  V  V  3 0,783 56 107
NUUJA Kalle FIN  V  4  V  V  0  0  4  4  2  1  V  1  2  1  2  2  4  1  3  2  4  3  0 0,174 -49 60
RISSANEN Joona FIN  3  V  4  4  2  0  2  2  1  0  4  1  1  0  4  1  0  3  2  3  3  V  2 0,087 -58 52
KRYUKOV Denis KGZ  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  4  V  V  V  4  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 0,913 67 113
NAUMKIN Evgeny KGZ  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  1  V  V  3  2  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 0,870 49 106
PETROV Roman KGZ  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 78 115
KABANEC Alexei RUS  V  3  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  4  4  1  V  2  V  1  3  V  V  V 0,696 21 98
CHICHEV Vladimer RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  3  1  V  V  3  4  2  4  3  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,652 29 97
GUZHIEV Egor RUS  V  V  V  V  V  1  V  V  V  V  V  V  2  4  4 V3 V  V  V  V  V  V  V 0,826 47 104
BARBINYAGRA Alexe RUS  V  V  2  2  V  V  V  V  1  0  V  V  0  1  3  3  1  1  1  4  V  4  4 0,391 -18 72
VINOGRADOV Alexei RUS  3  V  V  V  V  V  V  4  2  V  V  V  1  1  1  V  3  0  V  2  3  V  V 0,565 7 85
VINOGRADOV Andrei RUS  V  3  4  4  3  3  V  V  V  3  V  V  1  4  2  V  3  4  V  V  0  V  V 0,478 2 89
LAUHIO Seppo FIN  4  V  V  4  2  3  2  V  3  3 V4 V  1  1  1  4  V  1  1  V V1  V  V 0,435 -12 75
VUORINEN Juha FIN  3  4  V  0  2  1  V  1  4  0  V  1  1  0  0  3  3  3  V  2  4  1  0 0,174 -53 53
PALTEMAA Pekka FIN  2  V  V  2  V  3  V  1  V  V  V  V  4  1  1  4  3  3  V  3  3  3  V 0,435 -4 83
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